
2023 Water Valley  
Junior High Volleyball  

Day  Date  Opponent/ Site  Time  C 
Team 

B  
Team  

A 
Team 

Mon  Aug. 21  Christoval @ Water Valley  5/6:00   X  X 

Mon  Aug. 28  Water Valley @ Junction  5/6/7:00  X X  X 

Mon  Sept. 4  Labor Day (No Game)     

Thurs &            
Sat 

Sep. 7 
Sep. 9 

Forsan Tournament   TBA X   

Sat.  Sep. 9  Sonora Tournament  TBA    X 

Mon  Sept. 11  OPEN     

Thurs &  
Sat 

Sept. 14  
Sept.16 

Forsan Tournament  TBA   X  X 

Mon  Sept. 18  Water Valley @ Miles  5/6/7:00 X X  X 

Mon  Sept. 25  OPEN     

Mon  Oct. 2  Miles @ Water Valley  5/6/7:00  X X  X 

Thurs  Oct.12  Water Valley @ Christoval  5/6/7:00  X X  X 

Sat  Oct. 14  Hawley Tournament  TBA  X X  

Mon  Oct. 16  Junction @ Water Valley  5/6/7:00 X X  X 

Mon  Oct. 23  Water Valley @ Sonora  4/5/6:00  X X  X 

Mon  Oct.30  Sonora @ Water Valley  5/6/7:00  X X  X 
 
 
Junior High Coach: Lynley Glass Head Volleyball Coach: Brenda Greebon JV Coach: Robynn 
Jones Athletic Director: Aaron Whitmire Superintendent: Fabian Gomez   

*All “C” team games are played first, then “B” team games, and “A” team games are played last unless 
otherwise indicated. ** Games are subject to be canceled or changed. (Last updated: 8/23) 


